
Patni Public School

Annual Examination Calender 2023-2024

Grade Examination Tentative Date

X/XII

PT 1 July 10 to July 14

PT 2 September 8 to 13

Term 1 October 12 to 20

PB 1 Jan 06 to Jan 18

PB 2 Jan 31 to Feb 12

1 to IX/XI

PT 1 July 10 to July 14

PT 2 September 8 to 13

Term 1 October 12 to 20

PT 3 December 19 to 23

Annual Exam March 11 to 20

PT 1 July 10 to July 14

PT 2 September 8 to 13

Term 1 October 12 to 20

PT 3 December 19 to 23

Annual Exam March 11 to 20

Nursery to 
KG 2



PATNI PUBLIC SCHOOL

LIST OF PROPOSED EVENTS

SESSION 2023-24

MONTH DAY DATE CELEBRATION

1 July Wednesday 5th July Felicitation of Students by Nitin Ji

2 July Wednesday 19th July Investiture ceremony (Nitin Ji)

3 July Wednesday 26th July Kargil Vijay Diwas (CSO)

4 August Tuesday 15th Aug Independence Day (Nitin Ji)

5 August Thursday 24th Aug Sanskrit Day (Principal)

6 August Tuesday 29th Aug Onam Celebrations (Principal)

7 September Tuesday 05th Sep Teacher’s Day (Nitin Ji)

8 November Wednesday 08th Nov Diwali Celebration (Principal)

9 December Saturday 09th Dec Human Rights Day (Principal)

10 December Saturday 23rd Dec Christmas Day Celebration (Principal)

11 January Thursday 11th Jan National Youth Day (Nitin Ji)

12 January Friday 19th Jan Birth Day Guru Gobind Singh (Principal)

13 January Friday 26th Jan Republic Day (Nitin Ji)

14 February Wednesday 14th Feb Basant Panchami (Principal)
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